Handheld Arthroscopy Instruments
Durable, precise tactile feel, state-of-the-art quality, and extremely low-profile tips
02  I  Handheld Arthroscopy Instruments
The Arthrex Difference
New product innovation in arthroscopic surgery
is a primary focus at Arthrex. Our goal is to make
technically demanding procedures easier, safer,
and more reproducible. Each instrument is precision

•	 Provided sterile for a precise, clean instrument for
every patient
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Knee, Shoulder, and Hip Procedures
NanoProbe, disposable (single-pack) AR-10100N
NanoGrasper, straight, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10913D-1
NanoScissor, straight, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10915D-1
NanoBiter, straight, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10911D-1
NanoBiter, 15˚ up, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10922D-1
Small-Joint Procedures
NanoProbe, disposable (single-pack) AR-10100N
Small-Joint Probe, reusable AR-30000
NanoBiter, straight, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10901D-1
NanoBiter, 15˚ up, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10902D-1
NanoGrasper, straight, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10903D-1
NanoScissor, straight, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10905D-1
For more information about nano arthroscopy instrumentation or the
NanoScope arthroscopy system, please contact your local Arthrex
representative or visit arthrex.com.
3.4 mm Straight Punch